
408352-2023 Page 1/2

VI.6.

VI.5.

II.1.4.

II.1.3.

II.1.2.

II.1.1.

II.1.

I.1.

See the notice on TED website 408352-2023 - Change
Latvia-Jēkabpils: Surface work for streets
OJ S 129/2023 07/07/2023
Corrigendum
Works

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/24/EU

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

Name and addresses
Official name: Jēkabpils novada pašvaldība
National registration number: 90000024205
Postal address: Brīvības iela 120
Town: Jēkabpils
NUTS code: LV00 Latvija
Postal code: LV-5201
Country: Latvia
Contact person: Inita Nereta
E-mail: iepirkumi@jekabpils.lv
Telephone: +371 26445523

:Internet address(es)
Main address: http://www.jekabpils.lv
Address of the buyer profile: http://www.eis.gov.lv/EKEIS/Supplier/Organizer/16596

Section II: Object

Scope of the procurement

Title
Bauskas, Linarda Laicēna, Pureņu ielu pārbūve un Klusās, Liepu, Pamatu un Strauta ielu 
atjaunošana Jēkabpils valstspilsētā
Reference number: JNP 2023/59

Main CPV code
45233252 Surface work for streets

Type of contract
Works

Short description
Bauskas, Linarda Laicēna, Pureņu ielu pārbūve un Klusās, Liepu, Pamatu un Strauta ielu 
atjaunošana Jēkabpils valstspilsētā

Section VI: Complementary information

Date of dispatch of this notice
04/07/2023

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/408352-2023
mailto:iepirkumi@jekabpils.lv?subject=TED
http://www.jekabpils.lv
http://www.eis.gov.lv/EKEIS/Supplier/Organizer/16596


408352-2023 Page 2/2

VII.2.

VII.1.2.

VII.1.

Original notice reference
Notice number in the OJ S: 2023/S 102-320606

Section VII: Changes

Information to be changed or added

Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number: IV.2.2)
Place of text to be modified:

Termiņš, līdz kuram iesniedzami piedāvājumi vai pieteikumi
Instead of:

 09:30Date: 06/07/2023 Local time: 
Read:

 09:30Date: 24/07/2023 Local time: 

Section number: IV.2.7)
Place of text to be modified:

Piedāvājumu atvēršanas datums, laiks un vieta (ja paredzēts)
Instead of:

 13:30Date: 06/07/2023 Local time: 
Read:

 13:30Date: 24/07/2023 Local time: 

Other additional information
Grozījumi nolikumā

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/320606-2023

